Produktionsblatt

Auftrag ID: NJRSAQYE
Verzehrempfehlung: 3.0 Kapsel(n)

Mixname: Nicola

Bestellnummer:

Name Kunde:

Rezept:

Inhaltsstoff

Riboflavin
Pyridoxinhydrochlorid
Schwarzer Pfeffer Pulver
Croci Hispan LMB Stigma Pulver
Nicotinamid

Coffeinum
L-Ascorbinséure
L-Tryptophan
2-Aminoethansulfonsaure
Cannabis Sativa Pulver
Magnesiumoxid

Maltodextrin

Kapselfarbe: white (vegan) [ ]
Geschmack: citrus_groove [ ]

Postversand:

Bemerkungen:

Einheit
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Einwaage Charge
0.184

Visum

0.223

1.311

1.311

2.098

6.555

10.488

13.11

19.665

20.0

32.61

18.106

Produktionsdatum:

Produzent:

Freigabe: [ ]

Datum Unterschrift fachtechnisch verantwortliche Person




